
RUNNING ORDER 
Saturday, July 08, 2023 

Junior Hunt Test 

 

   MARK 
1 

MARK 
2 

MARK 
3 

MARK 
4 
 

1 Spot Angela BORTHWICK     

2 Winnie Luke MORGAN     

3 Fina Scott ROBINSON     

4 Rio Christine RIDDERIKHOFF     

5 Ivy Pattie FAIR     

6 Eli Allan KEOUGH     

7 River Bill MARSHALL     

8 Maple Elizabeth SAUNDERS     

9 Gonzo Eric FROGLEY     

10 Rain Holly BILTON     

11 Benelli Logan / Leroy 
MULROONEY   

  

12 River Pattie FAIR     

13 Sako Kristen KALBFLEISCH     

14 Ronin Joanne CARLSON     

15 Stormy Holly BILTON, 
Tessa JONES 

    

 
 
Junior Hunt Test Requirements include: 

• 2-land-singles 
• 2-water-singles 

  



 

RUNNING ORDER 
Saturday, July 08, 2023 

Senior Hunt Test 

 

   LAND 
MARKS 
 

LAND 
BLIND 

WATER 
MARKS 

WATER 
BLIND 

UPLAND 
HUNT 

1 Torch Allan KEOUGH      

2 Cinder Keith RANKIN      

3 Willow Kevin HARRIS      

4 Sabbey Jimmy KARAMOUZIS      

5 Bella B Gloria BUHAJ      

6 Kali Carol SIMMERLING      

7 Piper William CHARNEY      

8 Marvin Kathy ELLERT      

9 Scout Neil Homes      

10 Chase Kelly KENT      

11 Tusker Jim PATERSON      

 
 
 
Senior Hunt Test Requirements include: 

• dbl land mark 
• land blind,  
• dbl water mark, 
• water blind, 
• upland hunt, 
• diversion shot but not diversion bird thrown 

  



RUNNING ORDER 
Saturday, July 08, 2023 

Master Hunt Test 
 

   LAND 
MARKS 
 

LAND 
BLIND 

WATER 
MARKS 

WATER 
BLIND 

UPLAND 
HUNT 

1 Kate Sarah FODCHUK      

2 Meadow Fran OUDSHOORN      

3 Zora Ivan MUZIK      

4 Teal Anne BENDIG      

5 Beretta Leroy MULROONEY      

6 Carbon Keith RANKIN      

7 Taia Sarah FODCHUK      

8 Brite Lisa BARNARD      

9 Falcon Susan RUZEK      

10 Ozark Fran OUDSHOORN      

11 Dandy Susan ENDERSBY      

12 Darby Janice VIKSE      

13 Gus Kevin HARRIS      

14 Bella Linda ZAKOWSKI      

15 Camo Jeff / Anne BENDIG      

16 Mya May-Britt WEIGEL      

17 Junior Fran OUDSHOORN      

18 Jenga Angela BORTHWICK      

19 Sidney Steve BUSHIE      

20 Bo James SHAW      
 

Master Hunt Test Requirements include (5 hunting situations- 3 series) 
• multiple land mks,  
• multiple water mks,  
• upland hunt,  
• land blind,  

• water blind.  
• Diversions birds once; diversion 

shot(s) shall be used. Poison birds 
may be used. 



RUNNING ORDER 
Sunday, July 09, 2023 

Junior Hunt Test 

 

   MARK 
1 

MARK 
2 

MARK 
3 

MARK 
4 
 

1 River Bill MARSHALL     

2 Gonzo Eric FROGLEY     

3 Rain Holly BILTON     

4 Eli Allan KEOUGH     

5 Fina Scott ROBINSON     

6 Rio Christine RIDDERIKHOFF     

7 Ivy Pattie FAIR     

8 Autumn Holly BILTON     

9 Stormy Tessa JONES     

10 Benelli Logan / Leroy MULROONEY     

11 Spot Angela BORTHWICK     

12 River Pattie FAIR     

13 Ronin Joanne CARLSON     

       

 
 
Junior Hunt Test Requirements include: 

• 2-land-singles 
• 2-water-singles 

 
  



RUNNING ORDER 
Sunday, July 09, 2023 

Senior Hunt Test 

 

   LAND 
MARKS 

 

LAND 
BLIND 

WATER 
MARKS 

WATER 
BLIND 

UPLAND 
HUNT 

1 Willow Kevin HARRIS      

2 Sabbey Jimmy KARAMOUZIS      

3 Torch Allan KEOUGH      

4 Kali Carol SIMMERLING      

5 Zora Ivan MUZIK      

6 Tusker Jim PATERSON      

7 Marvin Kathy ELLERT      

8 Piper William CHARNEY      

9 Bella B Gloria BUHAJ      

10 Cinder Keith RANKIN      

11 Gabe Meryle LEHN      

 
 
 
Senior Hunt Test Requirements include: 

• dbl land mark 
• land blind,  
• dbl water mark, 
• water blind, 
• upland hunt, 
• diversion shot but not diversion bird thrown 

 

 

  



RUNNING ORDER 
Sunday, July 09, 2023 

Master Hunt Test 
 

   LAND 
MARKS 

 

LAND 
BLIND 

WATER 
MARKS 

WATER 
BLIND 

UPLAND 
HUNT 

1 Chase Kelly KENT      
2 Junior Fran OUDSHOORN      
3 Camo Jeff / Anne BENDIG      
4 Gus Kevin HARRIS      
5 Kate Sarah FODCHUK      
6 Bella Linda ZAKOWSKI      
7 Falcon Susan RUZEK      
8 Mya May-Britt WEIGEL      
9 Ticket Sandra HEADRICK      
10 Dega Barbara LOREE      
11 Meadow Fran OUDSHOORN      
12 Carbon Keith RANKIN      
13 Brite Lisa BARNARD      
14 Darby Janice VIKSE      
15 Teal Anne BENDIG      
16 Ozark Fran OUDSHOORN      
17 Beretta Leroy MULROONEY      
18 Taia Sarah FODCHUK      
19 Sidney Steve BUSHIE      
20 Bo James SHAW      
21 Jenga Angela BORTHWICK      

 
Master Hunt Test Requirements include (5 hunting situations- 3 series) 
• multiple land mks,  
• multiple water mks,  
• upland hunt,  
• land blind,  

• water blind.  
• Diversions birds once; diversion shot(s) shall be 

used. Poison birds may be used. 

 


